
Singapore Airshow 2024 -
List of Assigned Hotels for Hotel Shuttle Pick-up/Drop-off Services

Assigned Hotels Pick-up/Drop-off 10 mins walking distance from assigned hotels

Hotels Nearby Hotels

Fairmont Singapore
80 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189560

Hotel Grand Pacific
101 Victoria Street, Singapore 188018

Hotel NuVe Heritage City Hall
13 Purvis Street, Singapore 188592

Hotel Royal @ Queens
12 Queen Street, Singapore 188553

InterContinental Singapore
80 Middle Road, Singapore 188966

JW Marriott Hotel Singapore South Beach
30 Beach Road, Singapore 189763

Naumi Hotel Singapore
41 Seah Street, Singapore 188396

Pullman Singapore Hill Street
1 Hill Street, Singapore 179949

Raffles Singapore
1 Beach Road, Singapore 189673

The Capitol Kempinski Hotel Singapore
15 Stamford Road, Singapore 178906

Crowne Plaza Changi Airport
75 Airport Boulevard, #01-01, Singapore 819664 YOTELAIR Singapore Changi

Jewel Changi, 78 Airport Boulevard, #04-280 Singapore Changi Airport, Singapore 819666

Fullerton Hotel Singapore, The
1 Fullerton Square, Singapore 049178 Fullerton Bay Hotel Singapore, The

80 Collyer Quay, Singapore 049326

Holiday Inn Express Singapore Katong
88 East Coast Road, Singapore 423371

Village Hotel Katong
25 Marine Parade Road, Singapore 449536

Hotel Indigo Singapore Katong
86 East Coast Road, Singapore 428788

Ascott Orchard Singapore 
11 Cairnhill Road, Singapore 229724

COMO Metropolian Singapore
30 Bideford Road, Singapore 229922

Concorde Hotel Singapore
100 Orchard Road, Singapore 238840

Hilton Singapore Orchard
333 Orchard Road, Singapore 238867

JEN Singapore Orchard Gateway by Shangri-La
277 Orchard Road, Singapore 238858

Orchard Parksuites
11 Orchard Turn, Singapore 238800

Pan Pacific Serviced Suites Orchard Singapore
96 Somerset Road, Singapore 238163

Pullman Singapore Orchard 
270 Orchard Road, Singapore 238857

Singapore Marriott Tang Plaza Hotel
320 Orchard Road, Singapore 238865

Grand Mercure Singapore Roxy
50 East Coast Road, Marine Parade Road, Roxy Square, 
Singapore 428769

Holiday Inn Express Singapore Orchard Road
20 Bideford Road, Singapore 229921

Carlton Singapore Hotel
76 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189558
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     30 Bencoolen
30 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189621

Hotel G Singapore
200 Middle Road, Singapore 188980

Hotel Mi Bencoolen
41 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189623

InterContinental Singapore
80 Middle Road, Singapore 188966

Mercure Singapore Bugis
122 Middle Road, Singapore 188973

Rendezvous Hotel Singapore
9 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189559

Summer View Hotel
173 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189642

V Hotel Bencoolen
48 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189627

Carlton Singapore Hotel
76 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189558

Hotel G Singapore
200 Middle Road, Singapore 188980

ibis Singapore on Bencoolen
170 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189657

Mercure Singapore Bugis
122 Middle Road, Singapore 188973

Summer View Hotel
173 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189642

V Hotel Bencoolen
48 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189627

Carlton Singapore Hotel
76 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189558

Fairmont Singapore
80 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189560

Naumi Hotel Singapore
41 Seah Street, Singapore 188396

Raffles Singapore
1 Beach Road, Singapore 189673

Swissôtel The Stamford
2 Stamford Road, Singapore 178882

30 Bencoolen
30 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189621

Hotel G Singapore
200 Middle Road, Singapore 188980

Hotel Mi Bencoolen
41 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189623

InterContinental Singapore
80 Middle Road, Singapore 188966

Summer View Hotel
173 Bencoolen St, Singapore 189642

V Hotel Bencoolen
48 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189627

InterContinental Singapore
80 Middle Road, Singapore 188966

Mercure Singapore Bugis
122 Middle Road, Singapore 188973

ibis Singapore on Bencoolen
170 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189657

JW Marriott South Beach Hotel
30 Beach Road, Singapore 189763
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     Artyzen Singapore
9 Cuscaden Road, Singapore 249719

Orchard Rendezvous Hotel Singapore
1 Tanglin Road, Singapore 247905

Pan Pacific Orchard
10 Claymore Road, Singapore 229540

Shangri-La Singapore
22 Orange Grove Road, Singapore 258350

Singapore EDITION, The
38 Cuscaden Road, Singapore 249731

St. Regis Singapore, The
29 Tanglin Road, Singapore 247911

Conrad Centennial Singapore
2 Temasek Boulevard, Singapore 038982

Mandarin Oriental Singapore
5 Raffles Avenue, Singapore 039797

PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay
6 Raffles Boulevard, Singapore 039594

Ritz-Carlton, Millenia Singapore, The
7 Raffles Avenue, 039799

Conrad Centennial Singapore
2 Temasek Boulevard, Singapore 038982

Mandarin Oriental Singapore
5 Raffles Avenue, Singapore 039797

Pan Pacific Singapore
7 Raffles Boulevard, Singapore 039595

Ritz-Carlton, Millenia Singapore, The
7 Raffles Avenue, 039799

Ascott Orchard Singapore
11 Cairnhill Road, Singapore 229724

COMO Metropolian Singapore
30 Bideford Road, Singapore 229922

Hilton Singapore Orchard
333 Orchard Road, Singapore 238867

Holiday Inn Express Singapore Orchard Road
20 Bideford Road, Singapore 229921

JEN Singapore Orchard Gateway by Shangri-La
277 Orchard Road, Singapore 238858

Orchard Parksuites
11 Orchard Turn, Singapore 238800

Pan Pacific Serviced Suites Orchard Singapore
96 Somerset Road, Singapore 238163

Pullman Singapore Orchard
270 Orchard Road, Singapore 238857

Orchard Hotel Singapore
442 Orchard Road, Singapore 238879

Pan Pacific Singapore
7 Raffles Boulevard, Singapore 039595

PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay
6 Raffles Boulevard, Singapore 039594
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     Far East Plaza Residences
14 Scotts Road, Singapore 228213

Goodwood Park Hotel
22 Scotts Road, Singapore 228221

Novotel Living Singapore Orchard
8 Claymore Hill, Singapore 229572

Oakwood Studios Singapore
18 Mount Elizabeth, Singapore 228514

Pan Pacific Orchard
10 Claymore Road, Singapore 229540

Quincy Hotel Singapore
22 Mount Elizabeth, Singapore 228517

Singapore Marriott Tang Plaza Hotel
320 Orchard Road, Singapore 238865

Vibe Hotel Singapore Orchard
24 Mount Elizabeth, Singapore 228518

voco Orchard Singapore
581 Orchard Road, Singapore 238883

York Hotel Singapore
21 Mount Elizabeth, Singapore 228516

Capitol Kempinski Hotel Singapore, The
15 Stamford Road, Singapore 178906

Fairmont Singapore
80 Bras Basah Road, Singapore 189560

JW Marriott Hotel Singapore South Beach
30 Beach Road, Singapore 189763

Pullman Singapore Hill Street
1 Hill Street, Singapore 179949

Raffles Singapore
1 Beach Road, Singapore 189673

Village Hotel Changi
1 Netheravon Road, Singapore 508502 NA

Artyzen Singapore
9 Cuscaden Road, Singapore 249719

Novotel Living Singapore Orchard
8 Claymore Hill, Singapore 229572

Orchard Hotel Singapore 
442 Orchard Road, Singapore 238879

Orchard Rendezvous Hotel Singapore
1 Tanglin Road, Singapore 247905

Pan Pacific Orchard
10 Claymore Road, Singapore 229540

Royal Plaza on Scotts Singapore
25 Scotts Road Singapore 228220

Singapore EDITION, The
38 Cuscaden Road, Singapore 249731

St. Regis Singapore, The
29 Tanglin Road, Singapore 247911

Information updated as of 25 Dec 2023

Swissôtel The Stamford
2 Stamford Road, Singapore 178882

voco Orchard Singapore
581 Orchard Road, Singapore 238883

Royal Plaza on Scotts Singapore
25 Scotts Road, Singapore 228220
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